STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO

Approp Unit Code: GVFA

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate

Retirement Administration 55001 Public Employee Retirement Fund: Administrative Fund 1300 ADMIN ASST 1 $20.45
1305 RETIREMENT BD $100.00
1301 ADMIN ASST 2 $19.04
1308 DEFINED CONT PLAN PRG SP $39.93
1304 RETIREMENT BD $100.00
1309 DEPUTY DIRECTOR $74.28
1306 RETIREMENT BD $100.00
1315 FINANCIAL EXECUTIVE OFCR $61.90
1310 EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST $19.04
1314 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR $92.51
1311 EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST $19.04
1316 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $25.55
1313 EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST $21.68
1327 IMAGING SPECIALIST $22.32
1312 EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST $24.53
1319 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $27.70
1317 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR $37.35
1334 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER 2 $32.37
1318 Portfolio Accounting Manager $34.62
1331 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER I $28.12
1321 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $34.28
1335 IT OPS & SUPPORT SR TECHNICIAN $26.97
1320 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $34.28
1338 Executive Assistant $25.50
1322 FINANCIAL SUPPORT TECH $20.00
1337 IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG III $37.66
1323 FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN $20.50
1348 DEFINED CONT - MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT $26.25

1330 IT MANAGER III $49.35



1340
1324
1349
1333
1351
1329
1355
1336
1356
1332
1361
1344
1358
1341
1365
1357
1364
1342
1379
1359
1369
1345
1384
1360
1370
1347
1373
1363
1385
1350
1367
1352
1368
1354
1371
1362

MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE
EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
OFFICE SERVICES SUPERVISOR 2

IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III
Public Information Officer
IT MANAGER II
Quality Assurance Program Manager
IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG II
MEMBER SERVICES PROGRAM MANAGER
IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II

RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST

MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE

RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST

MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE
RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST

RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST

MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE

TRAINING SPEC
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
Retirement QA Analyst
Retirement Benefit Analyst
TRAINING SPEC
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
RETIREMENT COUNSELOR
MEMBER EDUCATION SUPERVISOR
RETIREMENT COUNSELOR
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST
TRAINING SPEC

Member Services Program Supervisor

RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST
PROGRAM MANAGER
RETIREMENT COUNSELOR
PURCHASING AGENT
RETIREMENT COUNSELOR
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST

$17.54
$21.68
$28.98
$39.02
$34.28
$43.99
$41.11
$34.02
$43.72
$35.32
$19.04
$18.47
$22.65
$18.34
$22.49
$19.04
$23.90
$17.57
$28.88
$19.99
$25.07
$21.42
$28.04
$20.82
$26.05
$35.05
$26.97
$19.04
$28.88
$34.62
$22.49
$43.72
$26.52
$34.37
$24.27
$19.04



1376 RETIREMENT COUNSELOR $25.50

1374 RETIREMENT COUNSELOR $26.97
1378 RETIREMENT COUNSELOR $25.48
1377 RETIREMENT COUNSELOR $24.27
1382 STAFF DEVELOPMENT TRAINER $30.25
20608 RETIREMENT BD $100.00
183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count 71
Approp Unit Code: GVFB
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Portfolio Investment 55002 Public Employee Retirement Fund: Special Fund Portfolio 1302 ADMIN ASST 2 $29.24
1307 CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER $158.46
1328 INVESTMENT OFFICER $106.47
183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count 3
Approp Unit Code: GVFJ

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description EVAE]
Judges Retirement Fund - Adm 56000 Judges Retirement Fund 1375 RETIREMENT COUNSELOR $25.48
183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count 1
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