STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO

Approp Unit Code: GVFA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rat
Retirement Administration	55001	Public Employee Retirement Fund: Administrative Fund	1300	ADMIN ASST 1	\$20.45
			1305	RETIREMENT BD	\$100.0
			1301	ADMIN ASST 2	\$19.04
			1308	DEFINED CONT PLAN PRG SP	\$39.93
			1304	RETIREMENT BD	\$100.0
			1309	DEPUTY DIRECTOR	\$74.28
			1306	RETIREMENT BD	\$100.0
			1315	FINANCIAL EXECUTIVE OFCR	\$61.9
			1310	EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.0
			1314	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	\$92.5
			1311	EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.0
			1316	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$25.5
			1313	EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$21.6
			1327	IMAGING SPECIALIST	\$22.3
			1312	EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$24.5
			1319	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$27.7
			1317	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR	\$37.3
			1334	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER 2	\$32.3
			1318	Portfolio Accounting Manager	\$34.6
			1331	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER I	\$28.1
			1321	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$34.2
			1335	IT OPS & SUPPORT SR TECHNICIAN	\$26.9
			1320	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$34.2
			1338	Executive Assistant	\$25.5
			1322	FINANCIAL SUPPORT TECH	\$20.0
			1337	IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG III	\$37.6
			1323	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$20.5
			1348	DEFINED CONT - MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT	\$26.2
			1330	IT MANAGER III	\$49.3

1340	MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE	\$17.54
1324	EMPLOYER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$21.68
1349	OFFICE SERVICES SUPERVISOR 2	\$28.98
1333	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III	\$39.02
1351	Public Information Officer	\$34.28
1329	IT MANAGER II	\$43.99
1355	Quality Assurance Program Manager	\$41.11
1336	IT INFO SYS AND INFR ENG II	\$34.02
1356	MEMBER SERVICES PROGRAM MANAGER	\$43.72
1332	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$35.32
1361	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.04
1344	MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE	\$18.47
1358	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$22.65
1341	MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE	\$18.34
1365	RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST	\$22.49
1357	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.04
1364	RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST	\$23.90
1342	MEMBER SERVICES REPRESENTATIVE	\$17.57
1379	TRAINING SPEC	\$28.88
1359	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.99
1369	Retirement QA Analyst	\$25.07
1345	Retirement Benefit Analyst	\$21.42
1384	TRAINING SPEC	\$28.04
1360	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$20.82
1370	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$26.05
1347	MEMBER EDUCATION SUPERVISOR	\$35.05
1373	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$26.97
1363	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.04
1385	TRAINING SPEC	\$28.88
1350	Member Services Program Supervisor	\$34.62
1367	RETIREMENT BENEFIT ANALYST	\$22.49
1352	PROGRAM MANAGER	\$43.72
1368	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$26.52
1354	PURCHASING AGENT	\$34.37
1371	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$24.27
1362	RETIREMENT ACCOUNT SPECIALIST	\$19.04

183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count		71			
			20608	RETIREMENT BD	\$100.00
			1382	STAFF DEVELOPMENT TRAINER	\$30.25
			1377	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$24.27
			1378	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$25.48
			1374	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$26.97
			1376	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$25.50

Approp Unit Code: GVFB

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Portfolio Investment	55002	Public Employee Retirement Fund: Special Fund Portfolio	1302	ADMIN ASST 2	\$29.24
			1307	CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER	\$158.46
			1328	INVESTMENT OFFICER	\$106.47
183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count		3			

Approp Unit Code: GVFJ

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Judges Retirement Fund - Adm	56000	Judges Retirement Fund	1375	RETIREMENT COUNSELOR	\$25.48
183 - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO - Count		1			